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Wednesday, April 25, 2012 

Participants & Breakout Room Assignments 

Addendum 
All participants will participate in all dialogues and are asked to stay in their assigned room for both 

breakout sessions. 

Name Organization Email Breakout Room 
Michael Alt Eastman Kodak Company michael.alt@kodak.com Studio 1 

Stephan Biller GE Global Research biller@ge.com Concert Hall 

Bill Burdick GE Global Research burdick@research.ge.com Studio 1 

Kristine Chin AIChE krisc@aiche.org Studio 1 

John Christensen Office of Secretary of Defense, Director of 
Manufacturing 

jchriste1@comcast.net  

Jack Coats Center of Innovation for Nanobiotechnology johnccoats@yahoo.com Concert Hall 

Walt Grischuk Ora Technology waltgriz@yahoo.com Studio 1 

Teresa Helmlinger Ratcliff North Carolina State University tahelmli@ncsu.edu Studio 2 

Robert Hull Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute hullr2@rpi.edu Studio 2 

Curtis Johnson Stony Brook University johnsonca@nycap.rr.com Studio 2 

Eric Kathe US Army eric.1.kathe.civ@mail.mil Concert Hall 

Daniel Kramer Ohio State University kramer.1@osu.edu Concert Hall 

Jack McDougle Council on Competitiveness jmcdougle@compete.org Studio Beta 

Ugur Pasaogullari University of Connecticut ugurpasa@engr.uconn.edu Concert Hall 

Jack Pfunder Manufacturers Resource Center jack.pfunder@mrcpa.org Studio 2 

Alvin Philpotts Emerging Technology Applications Center philpotts@etctr.com Studio 1 

Mark Poliks Endicott Interconnect Technologies, Inc. mpoliks@eitny.com Studio 2 

William Reinhardt Edison Tech Center ww.reinhardt@gmail.com Concert Hall 

Adam Rivard Pratt & Whitney adam.rivard@pw.utc.com Studio Beta 

Glenn Saunders Upstate New York LRIG, Inc. saundg@rpi.edu Studio Beta 

William Schroeder Kitware, Inc. will.schroeder@kitware.com Studio 2 

Elias Shakour Michigan Economic Development Corporation shakoure@michigan.org Studio Beta 

Gene Stellon Covidien gene.stellon@covidien.com Studio 1 

Jean Vangsness University of Massachusetts Lowell jean_vangsness@uml.edu Studio 1 

Daniel Walczyk Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute walczd@rpi.edu Studio Beta 

Frank Wicks Edison Tech Center wicksf@union.edu Studio Beta 

Yutong Wu Advanced Photonic Integrated Circuits 
Corporation 

wu@apichip.com Concert Hall 

 


